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TIMELINE

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6.30 PM

8:00 PM

Student Check In & Career Fair Begins

Begin Seating for Dinner

Presidential Speech: Danielle Kiyama,

Frances Lofranco, and Amar Zagdragchaa

Guest Speaker: Dr. Karen McDonald

Event Conclusion

SPEAKER

Dr. Karen McDonald is a professor in
the Department of Chemical
Engineering at UC Davis. She
completed her B.S. in chemical
engineering at Stanford University, an
M.S. in chemical engineering at UC
Berkeley, and a Ph.D. in chemical
engineering at the University of
Maryland, College Park. Dr. McDonald
joined the chemical engineering
department in 1985, where she became
the first woman faculty member. She
currently teaches courses in the
Biochemical Engineering program, in
addition to training and mentoring
graduate and undergraduate students
in research.
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Danielle Kiyama Sarah Clench Frances Lofranco Amar Zagdragchaa
President Presidential Advisor External Vice President Internal Vice President
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Krystle Dang Ashley Hoang Steffie Wong Nina Thomas
Treasurer Secretary Student Liason Publicist
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