

TIMELINE	
4:30 PM	Student Check In & Career Fair Begins
6:00 PM	Begin Seating for Dinner
6:15 PM	Presidential Speech: Danielle Kiyama, Frances Lofranco, and Amar Zagdragchaa
6.30 PM	Guest Speaker: Dr. Karen McDonald
8:00 PM	Event Conclusion

SPEAKER



Dr. Karen McDonald is a professor in the Department of Chemical Engineering at UC Davis. She completed her B.S. in chemical engineering at Stanford University, an M.S. in chemical engineering at UC Berkeley, and a Ph.D. in chemical engineering at the University of Maryland, College Park. Dr. McDonald joined the chemical engineering department in 1985, where she became the first woman faculty member. She currently teaches courses in the Biochemical Engineering program, in addition to training and mentoring graduate and undergraduate students in research.



you for attending!

Presented by:



2022-2023 Executive Board



Danielle Kiyama President



Sarah Clench Presidential Advisor



Frances Lofranco External Vice President Internal Vice President



Amar Zagdragchaa



Krystle Dang Treasurer



Ashley Hoang Secretary



Steffie Wong Student Liason



Nina Thomas Publicist